
 
Sign-In Sheet Non-Mandatory Pre- Bid Meeting 

Multiple Sewershed Pkg. 15 : CIPP 
Solicitation No.: CO-00654 

SAWS No.: 23-4507 
September 29, 2023 – 10:00 AM 

 
Theadora Gonzalez SAWS Theadora.gonzalez@saws.org 210-233-3385 
Roxanne Eguia SAWS Roxanne.Eguia@saws.org 210-233-3980 
Shawn Crawford SAWS Shawn.Crawford@saws.org (210) 233-2315 
Patrick O’Connor SAWS Patrick.OConner@saws.org  
Joy Etkins SAWS Joy.Etkins@saws.org  
    
Roger Terrazas SAK Construction rterrazas@sakcon.com (210) 788-9010 

Fred Valizadeh 
Insituform 
Technologies fvalizadeh@aegion.com (713)247-9178 

Ashden 
Middlebrooks 

PM Construction & 
Rehab, LLC bids@puriscorp.com 470-503-5624 

 

mailto:Patrick.OConner@saws.org

